
Name of the Department: Tamil Literature (UG&PG) 

Activity Calendar for the ODD Semester of Academic Year  

2023-24 
S.No 

of 
days  

 
Week 

Date Proposed activity 
Coordinator if 

any  Remark  
1 26.06.2023 

To 

30.06.2023 

26.06.23    

2 27.06.23    

3 28.06.23    

 29.06.23 Bakrid   

4 30.06.23    

  01.07.23 Saturday   

02.07.23 Sunday   

5 03.07.23 

To 

07.07.23 

03.07.23    

6 04.07.23    

7 05.07.23    

8 06.07.23    

9 07.07.23    

  08.07.23 Saturday   

09.07.23 Sunday   

10 10.07.23 

To 

14.07.23 

10.07.23    

11 11.07.23    

12 12.07.23 Formation Day   

13 13.07.23    

14 14.07.23    

  15.07.23 Saturday   

16.07.23 Sunday   

15 17.07.23 

To 

21.07.23 

17.07.23    

16 18.07.23    

17 19.07.23    

18 20.07.23    

19 21.07.23 மாணவாா் வாசகாா் வட்டம் - 
துவக்கவிழா 

Students  

  22.07.23 Saturday   

23.07.23 Sunday   

20 24.07.23 

To 

28.07.23 

24.07.23    

21 25.07.23    

22 26.07.23    

23 27.07.23 TNPSC – பயிற்சி வகுப்பு T.Rajkumar  

24 28.07.23    

  29.07.23 Saturday   

30.07.23 Sunday   

25 31.07.23 

To 

04.08.23 

31.07.23    

26 01.08.23    

27 02.08.23    

28 03.08.23    

29 04.08.23    

  05.08.23 Saturday   

06.08.23 Sunday   



30 07.08.23 

To 

11.08.23 

07.08.23    

31 08.08.23    

32 09.08.23    

33 10.08.23 சிறப்புச் சசாற்சபாழிவு   

34 11.08.23 மாணவாா் வாசகாா் வட்டம் Students  

  12.08.23 Saturday   

13.08.23 Sunday   

35 14.08.23 

To 

18.08.23 

14.08.23    

 15.08.23 Independence Day   

36 16.08.23    

37 17.08.23    

38 18.08.23    

  19.08.23 Saturday   

20.08.23 Sunday   

39 21.08.23 

To 

25.08.23 

21.08.23    

40 22.08.23    

41 23.08.23    

42 24.08.23    

43 25.08.23 மாணவாா் வாசகாா் வட்டம் Students  

  26.08.23 Saturday   

27.08.23 Sunday   

44 28.08.23 

To 

01.09.23 

28.08.23    

 29.08.23 Onam   

45 30.08.23    

46 31.08.23    

47 01.09.23    

  02.09.23 Saturday   

03.09.23 Sunday   

48 04.09.23 

To 

08.09.23 

04.09.23  

 

Test - I 

  

49 05.09.23 

50 06.09.23 

51 07.09.23 

52 08.09.23 

  09.09.23 Saturday   

10.09.23 Sunday   

53 11.09.23 

To 

15.09.23 

11.09.23    

54 12.09.23 சாகித்திய அகாசதமி கருத்தரங்கம் T.Rajkumar  

55 13.09.23  

56 14.09.23    

57 15.09.23 நூல் சவளியீட்டு விழா T.Rajkumar  

  16.09.23 Saturday   

17.09.23 Sunday   

 18.09.23 

To 

22.09.23 

18.09.23 Vinayakar Chaturthi   

58 19.09.23    

59 20.09.23    

60 21.09.23    

61 22.09.23 மாணவாா் வாசகாா் வட்டம் Students  

  23.09.23 Saturday   

24.09.23 Sunday   

62 25.09.23 

To 

25.09.23    

63 26.09.23    



64 29.09.23 27.09.23    

 28.09.23 Milad-e-nabi   

65 29.09.23    

  30.09.23 Saturday   

01.10.23 Sunday   

 02.10.23 

To 

06.10.23 

02.10.23 Gandhi Jeyanthi   

66 03.10.23    

67 04.10.23    

68 05.10.23    

69 06.10.23    

  07.10.23 Saturday   

08.10.23 Sunday   

70 09.10.23 

To 

13.10.23 

09.10.23    

71 10.10.23    

72 11.10.23    

73 12.10.23    

74 13.10.23 TNPSC - மாதிரித்ததாா்வு T.Rajkumar 

S.Selvakumar 

 

  14.10.23 Saturday   

15.10.23 Sunday   

77 16.10.23 

To 

20.10.23 

16.10.23    

78 17.10.23    

79 18.10.23 கலல இலக்கியப் தபாட்டிகள் All Faculty  

80 19.10.23    

81 20.10.23 சரஸ்வதி பூலச    

  21.10.23 Saturday   

22.10.23 Sunday   

 23.10.23 

To 

27.10.23 

23.10.23 Saraswathi Pooja   

 24.10.23 Ayutha Pooja   

82 25.10.23    

83 26.10.23    

84 27.10.23    

  28.10.23 Saturday   

29.10.23 Sunday   

85 30.10.23 

To 

03.11.23 

30.10.23  

 

Test – II 

 

 

  

86 31.10.23 

87 01.11.23 

88 02.11.23 

 03.11.23 

  04.11.23 Saturday   

05.11.23 Sunday   

89  06.11.23    

90  07.11.23    

      

 

 

 


